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A000343496 SOUGATA  CHONGDER Male No  1 1 UR  3  469.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504009 KUSUMITA  SANTRA Female No  2 2 UR  1  469.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780224 ABHRANIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  3 3 UR  2  468.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173132 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  4  1 4 SC  10  463.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344174 NATASHA  PARVIN Female No  5 5 UR  3  458.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996307 SAYAK  SAMANTA Male No  6 6 UR  3  458.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315101 AYAN  SANTRA Male No  7 7 UR  1  458.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408409 BIJETREE  BISWAS Female No  8 8 UR  7  452.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961638 PARTHA SARATHI JANA Male No  9 9 UR  3  446.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279794 CHIRANTAN  DOLUI Male No  10  2 10 SC  3  444.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442368 SAIKAT  PATHAK Male No  11 11 UR  24  442.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637916 ANAY  HAZRA Male No  12 12 UR  9  442.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812663 CHITRIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  13 13 UR  20  441.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293423 PARICHAY  MISHRA Male No  14 14 UR  4  439.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858320 RAMANUJ  PATTANAYAK Male No  15 15 UR  6  439.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001990289 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  16  1 16 OBC-B  18  438.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220163 ANKITA  MAITY Female No  17 17 UR  2  437.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356397 BHASKAR  DAS Male No  18 18 UR  25  429.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771533 ARIJIT  METYA Male No  19 19 UR  1  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733905 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  20  2 20 OBC-B  7  427.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525542 SHIBAM  PATRA Male No  21 21 UR  1  426.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769801 PRITI  PRADHAN Female No  22 22 UR  8  426.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422890 SOHAN  ROY Male No  23 23 UR  2  425.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116115 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  24 24 UR  12  422.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145760 RAHUL  GHORAI Male No  25 25 UR  5  420.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386559 IRFAN HABIB MOLLA Male No  26  1 26 OBC-A  2  416.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010239 SUPRIYA  SINGH Female No  27 27 UR  16  413.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540152 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  28  3 28 SC  6  412.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037105 SHREYAN  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  9  411.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233265 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  30  4 30 SC  5  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001983662 SHREYODEEP  SASMAL Male No  31 31 UR  4  411.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964403 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  32  5 32 SC  15  410.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266490 MD KOUNAIN ANSARI Male No  33 33 UR  12  409.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254270 BUDHADEB  KANRAR Male No  34 34 UR  3  409.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922127 MISHTY  GUPTA Female No  35 35 UR  16  408.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715431 RITIKA  MAZUMDER Female No  36 36 UR  3  407.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189537 SHAMPA  MONDAL Female No  37 37 UR  9  403.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223491 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  38  2 38 OBC-A  4  400.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930909 BISWAJIT  MALIK Male No  39 39 UR  8  395.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763631 SUBHAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  40 40 UR  7  394.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658644 SAPTARSHI  GHOSH Male No  41 41 UR  1  393.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567922 DHRUBESH  BHOWMICK Male No  42 42 UR  6  391.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048443 SALONI  SINGH Female No  43 43 UR  6  389.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576476 MAUBONI  MAJHI Female No  44  6 44 SC  22  385.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044658 NILABRATA  MONDAL Male No  45 45 UR  4  384.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002153430 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  46 46 UR  1  384.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251673 ARNAB  SAMANTA Male No  47 47 UR  4  382.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021924 SOUMOJIT  PAUL Male No  47  3 48 OBC-B  17  382.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043253 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  48  3 49 OBC-A  4  382.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925814 SOUMYADIP  SAHU Male No  49  4 50 OBC-B  17  381.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131652 SOHOM  MUKHOPADHYAY Male No  50 51 UR  1  378.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397384 RAKTIM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  51 52 UR  11  372.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356294 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  52  4 53 OBC-A  2  371.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278782 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  53 54 UR  20  370.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772590 TRISHITA  MAITY Female No  54 55 UR  14  369.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128684 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  55 56 UR  7  368.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212340 ANKITA  BANERJEE Female No  55 57 UR  3  368.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041870 ARNAB  DAS Male No  56  5 58 OBC-B  12  364.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070644 ANISUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLAH

Male No  57 59 UR  2  363.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734235 BINI  PARVIN Female No  58 60 UR  12  360.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000947607 ANIRUDDHA  PANDIT Male No  59 61 UR  9  360.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702647 SUKRITI  SARKAR Female No  60 62 UR  2  358.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250391 MASUD  KHAN Male No  61  5 63 OBC-A  19  357.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254551 PRITAM  MAITY Male No  62 64 UR  3  356.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695357 SHWETA  GHOSH Female No  63 65 UR  2  352.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190502 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  64 66 UR  10  351.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399583 SK ANWAR HOSSION Male No  65  6 67 OBC-A  2  351.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077730 SAHELDEEP  BERA Male No  66 68 UR  2  346.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814023 AMINA KHATUN KHAN Female No  67 69 UR  1  346.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000134 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  68  7 70 SC  3  344.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355985 NAMAN  SONI Male No  69 71 UR  23  342.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080029 AYUSHMAN  BISWAS Male No  70  8 72 SC  7  336.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867354 HIMADRITA  DAS Female No  71 73 UR  20  333.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062599 PRAJIT  BERA Male No  72 74 UR  6  332.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578389 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  73  1 75 EWS  2  327.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bagnan College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:23.12

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001427327 JAYDIP  MUKHERJEE Male No  74 76 UR  14  327.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280878 ANUPAM  GURIA Male No  75 77 UR  5  327.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296111 MD  FARHAN Male No  76 78 UR  12  320.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369825 ANIKET  MONDAL Male No  77 79 UR  7  312.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343072 NITISH  MAHATA Male No  78  6 80 OBC-B  22  308.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405753 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  79  9 81 SC  14  296.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978091 UJJWAL KUMAR GUPTA Male No  80 82 UR  17  287.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367405 ROHIT  PRASAD Male No  81 83 UR  15  265.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002386559 IRFAN HABIB MOLLA Male No  26  1 1 OBC-A  2  416.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223491 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  38  2 2 OBC-A  4  400.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043253 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  48  3 3 OBC-A  4  382.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356294 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  52  4 4 OBC-A  2  371.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250391 MASUD  KHAN Male No  61  5 5 OBC-A  19  357.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399583 SK ANWAR HOSSION Male No  65  6 6 OBC-A  2  351.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001990289 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  16  1 1 OBC-B  18  438.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733905 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  20  2 2 OBC-B  7  427.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021924 SOUMOJIT  PAUL Male No  47  3 3 OBC-B  17  382.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925814 SOUMYADIP  SAHU Male No  49  4 4 OBC-B  17  381.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041870 ARNAB  DAS Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  12  364.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343072 NITISH  MAHATA Male No  78  6 6 OBC-B  22  308.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001173132 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  4  1 1 SC  10  463.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279794 CHIRANTAN  DOLUI Male No  10  2 2 SC  3  444.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540152 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  28  3 3 SC  6  412.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233265 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  30  4 4 SC  5  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964403 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  32  5 5 SC  15  410.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576476 MAUBONI  MAJHI Female No  44  6 6 SC  22  385.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000134 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  68  7 7 SC  3  344.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080029 AYUSHMAN  BISWAS Male No  70  8 8 SC  7  336.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405753 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  79  9 9 SC  14  296.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Exam]
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001578389 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  73  1 1 EWS  2  327.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


